e d
P
St
W -
- -
A,

RN

(R-86-655)
RESOLUTION NUMBER R~ <64279
ADOPTED ON 0CT 21 1985

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego, that
the City Manager be and he is hereby authorized and empowered to
execute, for and on behalf of said City, a first amendment to the
agreement with S-Cubed, Inc., for professional services to
increase the maximum amount of the contract from $30,840 to
$35,000, under the terms and conditions set forth in the First
Amendment to Agreement on file in the office of the City Clerk as

Document No. RR- 264279 .

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the expenditure of an amount not

to exceed $$4,160 from C.I.P. No. 37.250, Methame/Leachate
Control -~ Sanitary Landfill Sites, is hereby authorized, solely
and exclusively for the purpose of providing funds for the above

project.

APPROVED: John W. Witt, City Attorney

o S D

n K. Riess
Deputy City Attorney

JKR:mem

10/8/85
Aud.Cert:86337
Or .Dept:Gen.Svcs.,
R-86-655
Form=r.auagr

Lapee ¥

F IFI
I

3 .

-PAGE {1 OF 1~

00340



R 5
{ ST

B Ve b

V.

AN .
e .
. by
. s
: Voo

[
o

"RECENVED
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE .

1985 0CT 10 AM 11: Sk

SAN DIEGD, CALIF.

-
R I M
[ P ;
- + .
i Ry v
H PR :
o »
; . .
. L2 . [
-
Ca i ,
st RS .
- i [N N 23
B S R RN P L
- Tf . AT
Ioombe -
! 1IN +
[ ‘-
CLro .
- . PR Cop '
¢ Vo R
E - + *
.
. Lo
. { .
PP .
Do A

LS PR
E T HO S +

i

00341



The City of San Diego v

CERTIFICATE OF CITY AUDITOR AND COMPTROLLER
CERTIFICATION OF UNALLOTTED BALANCE AC _86337

ORIGINATING
DEPT. NO.: 536

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the moncey required for the allotment of funds for the purpose set

forth in the foregoing resolution is available in the Treasury, or is anticipated to come into the Treasury,
and is otherwise unallotted.

Amount $ Fund
Purpose
Auditor and Comptroller
Date , 19 By )
ACCOUNTING DATA
ACSES g: FUND DEPT oRG. | AccounTt| 208 22(5:22 BENF/EQUIP| FACILITY AMOUNT
TOTAL AMOUNT
FUND OVERRIDE [J
, CERTIFICATION OF UNENCUMBERED BALANCE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the indebtedness and obligation to be incurred by the contract or
agreement authorized by the hereto attached resolution, can be incurred without the violation of any of the
provisions of the Charter of the City of San Diegos and I do hereby further certify, in conformity with the
requirecments of the Charter of the City of San Diego, that sulficient moneys have been appropriated for
the purpose of siid contract, that sufficient moneys to meet the obligations of said contract are actually
in the Treasury, or arc anticipated to come into the Treasury, to the credit of the appropriation from which
the same are to be drawn, and that the said moneys now actually in the Treasury, together with the moneys
anticipated to come into the Treasury, to the credit of said appropriation, arc otherwise unencumbered.

Not to exceed § 4,160,00

Dated October 04 19_85 BY

PURPOSE First amendment to agreement for the Growfid and Surface Water Monitoring
Program - Mission Bay Landfill,
VENDOR _S-CUBED, INC,

ACCOUNTING DATA

ACCTG | CY

LNE | Py FUND DEPT orG. | account| LA2%. OFeR: | menF/EQUIP | FACILITY AMOUNT
1 30244 106 4151 372500 $4,160,00

TOTAL AMOUNT $4,160,00

FUND OVERRIDE [J

AC-361 (REV. 685) /(/264279 0CT 21 1985 ?0‘;/'12

AC 86337




. i e

i
v Ca

RECEIVE(
CITY CLERK'S orFip:
B85 0CT 10 a1 1p: 54

- SANDIEGD, CALIF.

S
B \ NS
- '1 AY -
s '
TR
IR A
il
+
1
v
4
. L]

.
L]
- <x1
X ;
o

i

N

00343



Passed and adopted by th
by the following vote:

Councilmen
Bill Mitchell
Bill Cleator
Gloria McColl
William Jones
Ed Struiksma
Mike Gotch

District 7 - vacant

Uvaldo Martinez
Mayor Roger He

(Seal)

CC-1278 (REV, 8-05)

¢ Council of The City of San Diego on QCT 21 1985

Nays Not Present Ineligible

SRUECEELTH
oopooooon

dgecock

AUTHENTICATED BY:
ROGER HEDGECOCK

Dopooo0oo
Dopoooooo

Mayor of The City of San Diego, Califomnia,

CHARLES G. ABDELNOUR

Cit

letk of The City of San Diego, California ,

By Mé;M , Deputy.

Office of the City Cletk, San Diego, Califomia

Rl BAYD L ea OCT 21 1985

00344



. , hY V'\‘A}k‘. o
RECEIVEY

CITY CLERK'S UFFICE

565 0CT 10 ME Sh,

AN DIEGD, CALIF.

00345



